

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No. W.A.Nos.99, 100, 101, 102, 169, 187, 188, 189, 190,
265 of 2026**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.04.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> Post on 15.06.2026. SA _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J	