

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.A.Nos.99, 100, 101, 102, 169, 187, 188, 189, 190 and  
265 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 6.         | 15.06.2026 | <p><b><u>DEV, J &amp; AHHS, J</u></b></p> <p>Post the matters on 29.06.2026 along with<br/>W.A.Nos.683, 695, 696 and 697 of 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/><b>DEV, J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/><b>AHHS, J</b></p> <p>Pab</p> |                |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|